In accordance with i
- Rules62,6.3 & 6.5 of I I QO 2 .

, the Insotvency (England

&Wales) Rules 2016 and . . .
sectiomsasaesorne NOtice of statement of affairs Companies House
Insolvency Act 1986.
*ABVSLTKB* se
A09 02/01/2020 #286
COMPANIES HOUSE
- *A8JQDKDD*
AQ7 06/12/2019 #349

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number 0o 4 B4 5 B R B [ - Flling In this form
Please complete in typescript or in

cOmpany name in full Henley Slgn PeOple Limited bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenamels) Darren

Surname Edwards

Tiquidator's address

uiiding name/nurmber |,
Street .
Station Road
Post town Upminster
County/Region
v/Reg Essex

Pastcode R|M[1|4[ IZ[T[R

Country

E iquidator's name o

Full forename(s) [ @ Other tiquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname another liquidator.

Tiquidator's address ®

Building name/number [ Other lquidater
Usethissectiontotellus about

Street another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

Mo I Talelile

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

@\ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X 220>

Signature date

o2 12 falofsb

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompanies House if thereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyou give willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

40a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Posteade R M1 ¥4 2 T R

X

0800 988 1897

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

n Important information

All information on this form wiill appear on the
public record.

Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




v Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Henley Sign People Limited

on the 18 November 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name f‘H’N D‘ﬁ’U‘\Q H%N’E:@

Signed / O

Dated ’ /&/"//?

Signature / O~ Date /8/ ”// f



i
Henley Sign People Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Estimated to Realise £

Assets Book Value £

Assets: Tangible Assets 8,239
Debtors 35,007
Cash at Bank 157

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

5,000
5,202
2,013

12,215

Signature o Date /é:/, //?




L]

A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimaied total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Employees

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HMRC - PAYE

HMRC - VAT

Employee Claims

Trade Creditor

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

12,215
(3,472)
(3,472)
8,743
8,743
{1,400)
(7,900)
(48,832)
(6,722)
(64,854)
(56,111)
{1,000)
(1,000)
(57,111)

Signature ,/0" Date {8/[[,/’/ 9



& g 4 | 07'16v3 LS8 $230 *Aglag ‘anuq J00sy ‘eueT sbpughuoT | pajlwI suoeslges SON |
|0 , | | L0°€2L3 VQy TN "YOIWION 'PROY SHIOMIBIRM '65-LS | subig sdijitud g Aoy |
. AN/ Z41 ‘saysdoiyg
0 8e°0vd ‘pioyiaL ‘poop UeiBuiLuoQ ‘Uncy yed eeg PELT AN 038447
. dS9 | Lv1 1esiawoeg
0 8y'Le3 ‘UOUBLIOS ‘aE]ST [BLISNDU| WBYSd ‘| MU PN 39840 1T
. : AMIL
0 00'00¥ 13 863N ‘OUAL Uodn 8SEOMAN ‘0001 XO8 Od ‘FAVd SISO g ONusn WH
-AnA! vl 647 '|codssar 1eang sawer
0 00006 L3 ‘25N0H UeiBay 00(d LIS ‘JIuf) ASUBA|OSU| [BUOHEN SHIGISND g SNUIATY NH
. Yy £3Q '2uysAgiaq ‘uosaj
0 89°0ct3 4953 pu] IH ANy ‘Aepp WISy 1NOD) LoIBH ‘| HUn Paywr] sseudx3 sjodbel4
. L H1Z PLINY xess3 sisuiwdn
0 chees s 'pEOY UONEIS B0Y ‘PO SNjd 1wadsy Oj0 | PONOSSUN - Swieid esfoidug
. : H1Z v x@ss3 1sjsuiwidn
0 Heve 'PECY UOHEIS B0 PRI SNId padsy O/ | [ZIUHRIRId - swier) sakoiduis
_ 0 reeeLy MY.Z ELNN ‘Aspioelg ‘peoy wied ‘asnoH [[pmiay) saliddng ubig __m_émcﬂ
0880423 ON/ teDy ‘esysdweH ‘eyoisbuiseg pajLr
0 ‘PEOY [|]PMABID) “jied [BuIsnpU] YaIBH ‘| iun g911ddns ubig apes] Aqusy
: . nvg €11y ‘Asung
0 01263 aBpughom 1eans 19YEg 0g-pz ‘esnors sawjor; | (PEHUTI YN MUIA) Sonseld Lewy
T 3 uaab 1
Kunoes Ajnoas
Jo anjep ajeq Jojipasa Aq pjay Ananoss Aue o s|iejaq | 199p Jo Junowy (spomsod ypm) ssaippy jueLlle]o 40 JOJIpaJd o sweN

“uoissossod s Auedwoo ay) Ul Auadoid Jaao gl jo uoljus)al Builie(o sIe)paId pue saxAs fo spoob jo Aiddns
ay] Jo saueape Ui pled spunouse Bulwrep siawoisno pue siuswassbe sies [euoypuod Jo Buises) |sleys ‘sseycund-ay Japun S10ipaI0 AUB AJUSp] PUB SIGIPAID §IB 8pN[OU ST NOA 810N

SAUOQLIQ3IUDI ANVIINOD
=



m\\\\\ws aleqg ~0 ainyeubig
0 1S°92£'893 s[eI0)
ol sl or (o Drg 21714 ‘weying paluly
0 ‘sfiseD pleuleq 183.4Q UIAND 'SHIOM SAQID Zegl dnoioy ulws Weljip
R vN{ 2€Sg ‘AIngspuowy
0 8L12S 13 ‘UCAY (0SS ISBAA DB1ZY 'BnUBAY YIBd 0091 pojwI xapueds
: VN4 2840 ‘paobusy “ed
0 00093 ssauisng uluyAg ‘eauq a|depy 8SnoH apIsIsAlyY (Wilig A08) suBIS UBBIaAOS
_ 0 11053 XQ¥ 118 '2iysyiag ‘ybne|s ‘peoy yed 09g _ pajiw (MN) 20 _
3 uaAib
Aunoas Ajinoas
Jo anjep ajeq 103ipala Aq pjay Alanoas Aue Jo s[iejaq | 1gap jo junowy (apooysod ypm) ssauppy | JuBUIEID 1O JOJIPAJD JO FWEN

‘uoissassod s Aueduton sy up Auedold a0 SR Jo uolualal BullleD SIGYPaIO pUB $99IAI8S 10 spoob jo Alddns
ay; Jo soueApe Ul pied siunowe Buiwieo siswoelsno pue stuswaalbe a(es |euogipuod Jo buises| |sjeys ‘eseya.nd-aiy Jopun sio)palo Aue AJusp| pue SIONPe.d ||B 8pNjoul 1SN noA SIoN

J

SUOLIQILD ANYdWOD

d



m\\_: w\

a1eqg

ainjeulis

00°0523 0%5¢ Aeuipig H.LZ PLINY ‘x8s53 asuiwdn ‘PeOY UOREIS BOY ‘PSRWIT SNid 198dSY O/0 Jajuny auer yeleg
CO08.L3 0S5. Aeuipio H1Z vLINY ‘xoss3 Jsisujwidn ‘peoy uolels gy ‘palili snid 19edsy O/ 18JUnH pIABQg ue|

Jaquisw
anjep [euiwioN | Saleys 30 "ON aseyg jo ad4A ) (epooysod yum) ssoippy 10 19p|oYaJrls JO SWeN

»

SYIaNIN ANVJNO

2
J



